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START HERE!

Lovely 3 bedroom townhouse has it all! Gas fireplace,
built-in dishwasher, extra pantry and ceramic floors
are only some of the upgrades found here. This nice-
ly decorated home is sure to meet your needs
whether you're just starting out or retiring. Call
Elizabeth Doell* for more details. 95-2-204
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BRENDA PAYTON -

*Sales Representative

PERFORMANCE COUNTS!

CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE
EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!
I’'M COMMITTED TO GETTING RESULTS!!

HOT! NEW! COUNTRY! OPEN HOUSE!
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BUY RIGHT - RIGHT NOW

Very spacious raised bungalow on a large lot 75 x
125'. Features include central air, central vac, effi-
ciency gas furnace, huge oversize double garage,
master bedroom with 3 pc. ensuite. All for only
$172,000. Hurry, call Dora MacKinnon** today.
94-2-577

ARTHUR F.

LTD., REALTO
247 Guelph St.

877-516

Dora

MacKinnon**
Assoc. Broker
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46 McKinnon Ave., Georgetown
NEW! $179,900!"
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! $174,900
Half acre lot! Charm & character of
yesteryear in this 3 bedroom with open
concept great room, sunroom combina-
tion!! 95-2-193

BUNGALOW & GARAGE

95-2-201
TOWN HOME LUXURY!!
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BETTER BUY - $153,500 e
Immaculate 3 bdrm home with updated $121,900!! NEW!!
forced air gas furnace, updated shin- §!ncludes 5 appliances. 3 bedroom
gles. Detached garage on super large jhome with access to garage. Walkout
lot! Call for exclusive appt. to view. from bleached oak kitchen. Master
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ONLY $159,900

Brick three bedroom home on immaculate lot. Full fin-
Ished basement with separate entrance (‘PLUS
DETACHED THREE CAR GARAGE'.) Only 45 minutes
to Pearson airport. Call Jennie*. RCAS5-005
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Just minutes from 401. Gorgeous 42 acre
property with mixed bush, pond and open
land. Secluded remodeled home with wood
stove and open plan living area. RCA5-006

VICTORIAN REPRODUCTION

ON 14 ACRES
Halton Hills! North of Niagara
Escarpment! Super horse barn and
paddocks! Gracious Victorian
Reproduction offers todays features
and charming character! 95-2-116

Brenda

My clients
are moving!!
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- 24 hr. pager -

JOHNSON &
ASSOQOCIATES

Representative

A beautiful treed four acre piece of country on quiet but
paved road close to 401. Large bungalow with four bed-
rooms, two fireplaces, full basement and double car
garage. Only $299,500. Please call me for the facts.

Give me 1% of your confidence and
let me earn the o
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This beautifully renovated home has it all. Located on
an incredible almost 1/2 acre lot in the Glen, with
CAC, high efficiency gas fireplace, oak kitchen cabi-
nets, almost new furnace, addition & siding. The list
goes on and on. 95-2-138
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DON'T JUST DRIVE BY

This almost new 3 bedroom home is located in desir-
able “new Moore Park”. Double garage, CAC, washed
oak cabinets and ceramics are only a few of the values
found here. Come and see for yourself. Call Elizabeth
Doell*. 95-2-139

U

R
, Georgetown

Tor: (905) 874-3040
Erin (519) 833-9714

Elizabeth

Doell*
Sales Rep.
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ESCAPE TO THE COUNT
Beautiful two acre property with spacious 1500 sq. ft.
raised bungalow. Three bedrooms, finished rec room.
ensuite and more. Detached 36 x 36 ft. workshop.

Perfect for handyman or mechanic. Please call
Jennie*.
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LOOKING FOR?

RCA4-097
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